K-WERKST-SCHLAUCH SOFT O

Workshop hose soft, oil resistant

Apraksts

Iekséja karta

Soft-PVC, red, oil resistant
Ieliktnis

poliestera appinums

Arskats
Soft-PVC, black, oil resistant
Temperatura

-20 °C to +60 °C
Ru a garums
50 m

HANSAFFLEX

OFICIALA LATVIJAS PARSTAVNIECIBA

Workshop hose to meet the most demanding requirements. Extremely flexible (even at low temperatures), good resistance to oil and chemicals, long service life and

excellent resistance to mechanical stresses (deformation under pressure, bending cycles, pressure pulses).

Noradot

Citi dati pieejami péc pieprasijuma.

Produkts
Apziméjums o

K- 07 10 10 41 6.3

K- 07 10 10 42 8.0

K- 07 10 10 43 9.0

K- 07 10 10 44 10.0

K- 07 10 16 45 12.7

K- 07 10 10 46 16.0

K- 07 10 10 47 19.0

K- 07 10 10 48 25.0

Neskatoties uz ripigu parbaudi, més nevaram garantét visas Saja vietné ievietotads informacijas precizitati.
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@ Slutenei iekSpusé @ Slutenei arpusé Max. working pressure resistance at 23°C

mm
11.0 16
13.0 16
14.5 16
15.5 16
19.0 16
23.0 16
26.5 16
33.5 16

Min.

18
25
25
35
50
70
70
120

liekuma radiuss
mm
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